MM Ne. 890A-Oregon Trust Deed Series-AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING 120-DAY NOTICE

40075

890A

AFFIDAVIT OF MATLING NOTICE OF SALE TO GRANTOR, SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST TO GRANTOR AND PERSON REQUESTING NOTICE

STATE OF OREGON, County of Multnomah, ss:

Douglas M. Thompson , being first duly sworn, depose, say and certify that:

At all times hereinafter mentioned I was and now am a resident of the State of Oregon, a competent person over the age of eighteen years and not the beneficiary or his successor in interest named in the attached original notice of sale given under the terms of that certain trust deed described in said notice.

I gave notice of the sale of the real property described in the attached notice of sale by mailing a copy thereof by registered or certified mail to each of the following named persons at their respective last known addresses, to-wit:

NAME

ADDRESS

Mark A. Daniels

4420 Onyx Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603

Said persons include the grantor in the trust deed, any successor in interest to the grantor whose interest appears of record or of whose interest the trustee or the beneficiary has actual notice, and any person requesting notice as provided in ORS 86.785.

As used herein, the singular includes the plural, trustee includes successor trustee, and person includes corporation and any other legal or commercial entity.

DOUGDAS M THOMPSON 9th Subscribed and sworn to before me this Notary Public for Oregon. My commission expires <u>10/25/</u>

PUBLISHER'S NOTE: As original notice of the sale, bearing the trustee's actual signature, should be attached to the foregoing affidavit.

AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE TO GRANTOR, SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST TO GRANTOR, AND PERSON REQUESTING NOTICE	S	TATE OF OREGON, County of
RE: Trust Deed from		I certify that the within instrument as received for record on the day
Mark A. Daniels	ol	as received for record on the
Grantor To Bank of Milwaukie Trustee	SPACE: RESERVED IN FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN. PH TIES WHERE IN USED.)	book/reel/volume Noon ageor as fee/file/instru- ent/microfilm/reception No, ecord of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	/ c	ounty affixed.
Douglas M. Thompson 1200 Standard Plaza Portland, Oregon 97204	B	NAME TITLE

FORM No. ARE	
OL Refer	
Unigon Truit Deed Series	
and the second sec	
Notice States Reference is made to that certain trust deed made by STEVENS.NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO. PORTLAND, ORECOM IRUSTE'S NOTICE OF SALE Bank of Milwaukie Mark A. Daniels 144.038 In tavor of .United States National Bank of Oregon Mark A. Daniels 144.038 Mathematic	Contraction of the
dated Jane State	97204
Klamath 14(20	
Alamath 22 National Bank of Oregon 14638	9
my situated in said course softwar any oregon, in book/revenuery 29	0
The Southerly and state, to-with No. M81 , 1981 in the as benefit of the No. M81 , 1981	,
in the solution of Later of La	· 13
HAVING HAVING decording Block 201	13
	113
Bott BRESS OF Riamath - al plat the abult Ton	
by said the beneficiary and the fustee have elected to sell the Street the default for which the foreclosure is made is grantor's failure to pay when due the following sums: by said the installment of \$5.00 each on each installing July 1, 1983, and can	
Monthly Monthly	
through the installments of is made is granted pursue in the said real pro-	
following for the amount of all ment due to pay when the section 86.735(2)	
In the amount of \$287.00, beginning July 1, 1983, and continue thereof.	्
By reason for this tall section of did	
anyable sait said det	
from June, togethe	
foreclosure of 1983, until intercent all obligations secure in	
terms of said any and appended thereon at the	
By reason of said default the beneficiary has declared all obligations secured by said continuing systems of said default the beneficiary has declared all obligations secured by said trust deed inimediately due systems of said trust deed. WHEREFORE, notice hereby is given that the undersigned trustee will on at the hour of	
LIO W LEOV is a	
power the higher thank the particular the as and the will be the bigher will be the bighe	
thereby or his sugar the time of cash the in., County of	
thereby secured and the time of the execution by him of klamath given that any person named in section 86.760 of Oregon Revised Statutes, than such portion of said principal as would not then be due had no default occurred) to satisfy the foregoing obligations for the word "faitor, the masculine gender includes the temptine amount the notice is further gation, the performance of which is secured by said trust deed; to gether with costs and trustee's gation, the performance of which is secured by said trust deed no default occurred) to gether with costs and trustee's gation, the performance of which is secured by said trust deed, to gether with costs and the foreclosure proceeding the costs and the trust deed reinstated by payment to the beneficiary of the entire amount the foreclosure plural, the word "fantor" includes any successor in interest to the familine and the set of said said trust deed is the foreclosure plural of the performance of which is secured by said trust deed; to be the familine and the foreclosure DATED APTIL 9	
and atta such portion of and the trust Section 86 asale, inclusion of said to the total which the	
In construit, as provided as would as would be presented by presented	
sation, the word "grantor", the man any time of the bedue had	
respective successors in includes any successor include to five days her occurred to the entire among the forest	
DATED DATED	
proceeding dismissed and the costs and expenses of sale, the said described real property which the distance of Oregon, sell at public than such portion of said the trust deed reinstated by him of the execution of said trust deed, together with the distance had or had or had or had and attorney's fees as provided by law, at any time prior to the beneficiary of the entire amount the foreclosure shifts and the performance of which is secured by said trust deal no default occurred) together with costs and trust the distance of which is secured by said trust deal, together with costs and trustes and the first deal property which the distance had or had or had or had at torney's fees as provided by law, at any time prior to the beneficiary of the entire amount then due (other station, the performance of which is secured by said trust deed; the date set for said sale. DATED APTIL 9	
Start and beneficial the	
State of Oregon, County of	
the foregoing is a compete certify the moment	
State of Oregon, County of	
the original te	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY on COUNTY on COUNTY on County of the county of t	
record on thirty that of KIAMAn	
and duly record 15th day and thin inst	
record on the 15th day of <u>August</u> A.D., 1984 at 2 and filed a	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:ss I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for and duly recorded in Vol M84, of Mortgages o'clock p M, Fee: \$ 8.00	
Fee: \$ 8.00	
EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK	
by: Pro, COUNTY CLERK	
In the second seco	
,Deputy	